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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Caine-Dogs

Bloody Goons

Show Me Your TD's
Myakka Maulers
underDAWGZ
WestCoastFanatics

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
BoneCrushers

Evil Empire

12 Angry Hawks
KnightMare

Show Me Your TD's
Myakka Maulers

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Evil Empire

12 Angry Hawks
Show Me Your TD's
BoneCrushers
Gunslingers

Frozen Tundra

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
KnightMare

12 Angry Hawks
Show Me Your TD's
Myakka Maulers
Gunslingers

Bloody Goons

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Caine-Dogs
Gunslingers
WestCoastFanatics
KnightMare
underDAWGZ

Frozen Tundra

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Caine-Dogs

Evil Empire

Show Me Your TD's
WestCoastFanatics
underDAWGZ

Bloody Goons

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
underDAWGZ
Myakka Maulers
Frozen Tundra
WestCoastFanatics
Gunslingers
BoneCrushers

41
70
85
26
45
a7

60
104
46
57
74
92

108
61
88
52
23
88

91
93
104
78
91
54

79
52
58
104
115
97

63
70
68
41
56
54

73
95
43
79
60
54

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Frozen Tundra
Evil Empire

12 Angry Hawks
KnightMare
BoneCrushers
Gunslingers

Caine-Dogs
WestCoastFanatics
underDAWGZ
Gunslingers

Frozen Tundra
Bloody Goons

Caine-Dogs
KnightMare
Myakka Maulers
WestCoastFanatics
underDAWGZ
Bloody Goons

Caine-Dogs

Evil Empire
WestCoastFanatics
BoneCrushers
Frozen Tundra
underDAWGZ

Myakka Maulers
Evil Empire

12 Angry Hawks
Bloody Goons
Show Me Your TD's
BoneCrushers

12 Angry Hawks
KnightMare
BoneCrushers
Myakka Maulers
Frozen Tundra
Gunslingers

Caine-Dogs

Evil Empire

12 Angry Hawks
KnightMare

Show Me Your TD's
Bloody Goons
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92
29
60
98
82
106

84
54
69
70
64
72

60
108
182
103

88
108

122
43
112
83
61
55

76
53
34
99
44
109

89
87
78
87
99
53

74
123
57
62
68
88
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Caine-Dogs

Evil Empire

12 Angry Hawks
KnightMare

Bloody Goons

Frozen Tundra

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Show Me Your TD's
Evil Empire

12 Angry Hawks
Frozen Tundra
Gunslingers

Bloody Goons

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Gunslingers

Show Me Your TD's
Bloody Goons
BoneCrushers

Myakka Maulers
WestCoastFanatics

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Caine-Dogs

KnightMare

Myakka Maulers
WestCoastFanatics
underDAWGZ

Bloody Goons

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Caine-Dogs

Evil Empire
WestCoastFanatics
BoneCrushers

Frozen Tundra
underDAWGZ

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Caine-Dogs

Evil Empire

12 Angry Hawks
KnightMare
BoneCrushers
underDAWGZ

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
12 Angry Hawks
KnightMare
BoneCrushers

Myakka Maulers

Frozen Tundra
Gunslingers

98
101
76
100
79
112

148
85
26
68
38
84

93
97
128
54
56
66

102
68
66
93
88
58

107
115
53
71
42
96

103
124
75
109
107
93

78
32
100
54
32
87

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

WestCoastFanatics
BoneCrushers
Gunslingers
underDAWGZ
Show Me Your TD's
Myakka Maulers

Caine-Dogs
underDAWGZ
BoneCrushers
KnightMare
Myakka Maulers
WestCoastFanatics

Caine-Dogs

Evil Empire

12 Angry Hawks
KnightMare
underDAWGZ
Frozen Tundra

Evil Empire

12 Angry Hawks
Show Me Your TD's
BoneCrushers
Gunslingers

Frozen Tundra

KnightMare

12 Angry Hawks
Show Me Your TD's
Myakka Maulers
Gunslingers

Bloody Goons

Bloody Goons
Frozen Tundra
Myakka Maulers
Show Me Your TD's
Gunslingers
WestCoastFanatics

Caine-Dogs

Evil Empire

Show Me Your TD's
WestCoastFanatics
underDAWGZ
Bloody Goons
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65
68
104
103
46
62

81
81
69
43
63
64

87
85
61
59
64
79

64
81
83
56
105
79

76
77
87
45
112
142

96
52
74
65
47
22

48
53
58
43
129
80
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Bloody Goons
underDAWGZ

12 Angry Hawks
BoneCrushers

Evil Empire

Frozen Tundra
KnightMare

Myakka Maulers
Show Me Your TD's
WestCoastFanatics

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
underDAWGZ
Bloody Goons

12 Angry Hawks
Caine-Dogs

Frozen Tundra
Gunslingers
KnightMare

Myakka Maulers
Show Me Your TD's
WestCoastFanatics

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
BoneCrushers

12 Angry Hawks
Bloody Goons
Caine-Dogs

Frozen Tundra
Gunslingers
KnightMare

Myakka Maulers
Show Me Your TD's
underDAWGZ
WestCoastFanatics

92
133
47
94
104
39
95
61
90
37

44
87
49
113
60
51
54
126
47
a7

42
58
61
65
70
75
65
86
73
89
66

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs

Caine-Dogs 62
Gunslingers 36
Evil Empire 95
BoneCrushers 98
Evil Empire 106
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