## Florida's Finest Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:26pm ET

				<u> </u>
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Caine-Dogs	41	VS	Frozen Tundra	92
Bloody Goons	70	VS	Evil Empire	29
Show Me Your TD's	85	VS	12 Angry Hawks	60
Myakka Maulers	26	VS	KnightMare	98
underDAWGZ	45	VS	BoneCrushers	82
WestCoastFanatics	47	VS	Gunslingers	106
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
BoneCrushers	60	VS	Caine-Dogs	84
Evil Empire	104	VS	WestCoastFanatics	54
12 Angry Hawks	46	VS	underDAWGZ	69
KnightMare	57	VS	Gunslingers	70
Show Me Your TD's	74	VS	Frozen Tundra	64
Myakka Maulers	92	VS	Bloody Goons	72
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Evil Empire	108	VS	Caine-Dogs	60
12 Angry Hawks	61	VS	KnightMare	108
Show Me Your TD's	88	VS	Myakka Maulers	182
BoneCrushers	52	VS	WestCoastFanatics	103
Gunslingers	23	VS	underDAWGZ	88
Frozen Tundra	88	VS	Bloody Goons	108
Veek 4 - NFL Week 4				
KnightMare	91	VS	Caine-Dogs	122
2 Angry Hawks	93	VS	Evil Empire	43
Show Me Your TD's	104	VS	WestCoastFanatics	112
Myakka Maulers	78	VS	BoneCrushers	83
Gunslingers	91	VS	Frozen Tundra	61
Bloody Goons	54	vs	underDAWGZ	55
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Caine-Dogs	79	VS	Myakka Maulers	76
Gunslingers	52	VS	Evil Empire	53
WestCoastFanatics	58	VS	12 Angry Hawks	34
KnightMare	104	VS	Bloody Goons	99
underDAWGZ	115	VS	Show Me Your TD's	44
Frozen Tundra	97	vs	BoneCrushers	109
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Caine-Dogs	63	VS	12 Angry Hawks	89
Evil Empire	70	VS	KnightMare	87
Show Me Your TD's	68	VS	BoneCrushers	78
WestCoastFanatics	41	VS	Myakka Maulers	87
underDAWGZ	56	VS	Frozen Tundra	99
Bloody Goons	54	VS	Gunslingers	53
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
underDAWGZ	73	VS	Caine-Dogs	74
Myakka Maulers	95	VS	Evil Empire	123
Frozen Tundra	43	VS	12 Angry Hawks	57
				62
NestCoastFanatics	79	VS	Knigntiviare	
WestCoastFanatics Gunslingers	79 60	vs vs	KnightMare Show Me Your TD's	68



## Florida's Finest Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:26pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Caine-Dogs	98	VS	WestCoastFanatics	65
Evil Empire	101	VS	BoneCrushers	68
12 Angry Hawks	76	VS	Gunslingers	104
KnightMare	100	VS	underDAWGZ	103
Bloody Goons	79	VS	Show Me Your TD's	46
Frozen Tundra	112	VS	Myakka Maulers	62
			ya.waau.e.e	~_
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Show Me Your TD's	148	VS	Caine-Dogs	81
Evil Empire	85	VS	underDAWGZ	81
12 Angry Hawks	26	VS	BoneCrushers	69
Frozen Tundra	68	VS	KnightMare	43
Gunslingers	38	VS	Myakka Maulers	63
Bloody Goons	84	VS	WestCoastFanatics	64
West 40 NEL West 40				
Week 10 - NFL Week 10 Gunslingers	93	\/C	Caine-Dogs	87
Show Me Your TD's	93 97	vs vs	Evil Empire	85
Bloody Goons	128		12 Angry Hawks	61
BoneCrushers	126 54	vs vs	KnightMare	59
Myakka Maulers	56	vs VS	underDAWGZ	64
WestCoastFanatics	66	vs VS	Frozen Tundra	79
WestOdstranatics	00	VS	Fiozeii Tundia	79
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Caine-Dogs	102	VS	Evil Empire	64
KnightMare	68	VS	12 Angry Hawks	81
Myakka Maulers	66	VS	Show Me Your TD's	83
WestCoastFanatics	93	VS	BoneCrushers	56
underDAWGZ	88	VS	Gunslingers	105
Bloody Goons	58	VS	Frozen Tundra	79
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Caine-Dogs	107	VS	KnightMare	76
Evil Empire	115	VS	12 Angry Hawks	77
WestCoastFanatics	53	VS	Show Me Your TD's	87
BoneCrushers	71	VS	Myakka Maulers	45
Frozen Tundra	42	VS	Gunslingers	112
underDAWGZ	96	VS	Bloody Goons	142
West 40 NEL West 40				
Week 13 - NFL Week 13 Caine-Dogs	103	VS	Bloody Goons	96
Evil Empire	124	VS	Frozen Tundra	52
12 Angry Hawks	75	VS	Myakka Maulers	74
KnightMare	109	VS	Show Me Your TD's	65
BoneCrushers	107	vs	Gunslingers	47
underDAWGZ	93	vs	WestCoastFanatics	22
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
12 Angry Hawks	78	VS	Caine-Dogs	48
KnightMare	32	VS	Evil Empire	53
BoneCrushers	100	VS	Show Me Your TD's	58
Myakka Maulers	54	VS	WestCoastFanatics	43
Frozen Tundra	32	VS	underDAWGZ	129
Gunslingers	87	VS	Bloody Goons	80



WestCoastFanatics

## Florida's Finest Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:26pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Bloody Goons	92	VS	Caine-Dogs	62
underDAWGZ	133	VS	Gunslingers	36
12 Angry Hawks	47			
BoneCrushers	94			
Evil Empire	104			
Frozen Tundra	39			
KnightMare	95			
Myakka Maulers	61			
Show Me Your TD's	90			
WestCoastFanatics	37			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
underDAWGZ	44	VS	Evil Empire	95
Bloody Goons	87	VS	BoneCrushers	98
12 Angry Hawks	49			
Caine-Dogs	113			
Frozen Tundra	60			
Gunslingers	51			
KnightMare	54			
Myakka Maulers	126			
Show Me Your TD's	47			
WestCoastFanatics	47			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
BoneCrushers	42	VS	Evil Empire	106
12 Angry Hawks	58	••	2vii 2iiipii 3	100
Bloody Goons	61			
Caine-Dogs	65			
Frozen Tundra	70			
Gunslingers	75			
KnightMare	65			
Myakka Maulers	86			
Show Me Your TD's	73			
underDAWGZ	89			

66